
18813 / BRABANT 200 /IRL

Position

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

ItemNo

55483

55485

54907

30226

55493

55495

55499

55502

55505

55510

55512

55516

55517

23840

23622

55519

55520

49839

30714

55521

55524

55527

55530

55535

55538

23837

23856

23865

51385

30379

23638

55544

30544

55550

55551

55554

55667

55668

55557

Description

Rear Plexi Door 620 x 445mm

Rear Plexi Door 710 x 455mm

Top Glass 2.0m

Side Glass

Front Glass

Middle Glass Shelf 2.0m

Weir / Sneeze Glass 2.0m

Front Glass Aluminium Profile

Aluminium Profile Holder 2.0 m

Front Panel White

Compressor

Fan Grid

Condenser Fan

200mm Condenser Fan Blade

Condenser 2 m

Side Bottom Panel SS

Rear Grill White

Controller

On/Off Switch

Light Switch

Evaporator Cover SS

Digital Thermometer

Top Evaporator

Bottom Evaporator

Understorage Door

Centre shelf Support (F Bracket)

Side Glass Top Bracket New Type Plastic

Top / Top Front Glass Clip

Light Kit 2.0 m

T5 LED 28W

Water Collector

Front Bottom Panel SS

Door Rail 2.0 m

Left End Wall White

Right End Wall White

Serving Shelf 2.0 m

Exposition Shelf 500 mm

Exposition Shelf 400 mm

Adjustable Feet

2025-12-16



18813 / BRABANT 200 /IRL


