

18813 / BRABANT 200 / IRL

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	55483	Rear Plexi Door 620 x 445mm
02	55485	Rear Plexi Door 710 x 455mm
03	54907	Top Glass 2.0m
04	30226	Side Glass
05	55493	Front Glass
06	55495	Middle Glass Shelf 2.0m
07	55499	Weir / Sneeze Glass 2.0m
08	55502	Front Glass Aluminium Profile
09	55505	Aluminium Profile Holder 2.0 m
10	55510	Front Panel White
11	55512	Compressor
12	55516	Fan Grid
13	55517	Condenser Fan
14	23840	200mm Condenser Fan Blade
15	23622	Condenser 2 m
16	55519	Side Bottom Panel SS
17	55520	Rear Grill White
18	49839	Controller
19	30714	On/Off Switch
	55521	Light Switch
20	55524	Evaporator Cover SS
21	55527	Digital Thermometer
22	55530	Top Evaporator
23	55535	Bottom Evaporator
24	55538	Understorage Door
25	23837	Centre shelf Support (F Bracket)
26	23856	Side Glass Top Bracket New Type Plastic
27	23865	Top / Top Front Glass Clip
28	51385	Light Kit 2.0 m
29	30379	T5 LED 28W
30	23638	Water Collector
31	55544	Front Bottom Panel SS
32	30544	Door Rail 2.0 m
33	55550	Left End Wall White
34	55551	Right End Wall White
35	55554	Serving Shelf 2.0 m
36	55667	Exposition Shelf 500 mm
37	55668	Exposition Shelf 400 mm
38	55557	Adjustable Feet

2025-12-16

18813 / BRABANT 200 / IRL

